

waretownthunder.org

SPONSORS ARE NEEDED FOR THE UPCOMING 2024 SEASON!

The Waretown Thunder Softball Club charges a registration fee of \$75.00 per player. In order to keep our registration fees low and give every player who wants to participate an opportunity to play, the softball club is now soliciting sponsors for our upcoming season. Our sponsors are the true backbone of our organization. Sponsors help with all aspects of operating our softball league including equipment, uniforms, trophies and much more. We have several levels of sponsors. To sponsor, please fill out the sponsor form below and submit your check via mail to **Waretown Thunder Softball Club. PO Box 16 Waretown, NJ 08758.** Thank you for supporting the Waretown Thunder!

I would like to become a sponsor of the Waretown Thunder Softball Club for the 2024 season. I will mail in my selected sponsor fee to the Waretown Thunder Softball Club. PO Box 16 Waretown, NJ 08758.

Sponsor Information

Sponsors Name/Phone: Sponsors Address:

Sponsors Web Site:

Contact Information

Contacts N	lame/Phone:
------------	-------------

Contacts E-mail:

Please select a sponsor level

Diamond \$300:

1) Neon yellow sponsor sign displayed at our fields 2) Sponsor of an individual team 3)Sponsor Plaque with team picture 4) Start page web listing

Platinum \$200: 1) Sponsor Plaque with League Picture 2) Start page web listing

Gold \$100: 1) Framed League Photo 2) Start page web listing

Silver \$50: 1) Framed League Photo 2) Thunder web listing

Booster \$25: 1) Thunder web listing